
Department/ Authority Representative Contact Number Fax  Email  

ADA Coordinator Richard Meritzer 412 255 2102   richard.meritzer@city.pittsburgh.pa.us c 

Budget       

Bureau of Building Inspection      c 

CIS Eric Miazga  412 255 2151   eric.miazga@city.pittsburgh.pa.us c 

City Planning Richard Meritzer 412 255 2102   richard.meritzer@city.pittsburgh.pa.us c 

Emergency Medical Services Roy Cox 412 622 6940 412-560-5797   roy.cox@city.pittsburgh.pa.us c 

Emergency Operations Center       

Human Relations Commission Connie Zatek 412 255 2600   constance.zatek@city.pittsburgh.pa.us c 

      

Law Department Jason Zollett 412 255 2008 412-255-2285  jason.zollett@city.pittsburgh.pa.us c 

Magistrate Court       

Department of Parks and Recreation Ron Deutsch 412 255 2140   Ron.deutsch@city.pittsburgh.pa.us c 

Department of Personnel Lance Petro 412-255-2383   412-255-4736   lance.petro@city.pittsburgh.pa.us c 

Police Department Regina McDonald     regina.mcdonald@city.pittsburgh.pa.us c 

Department of Public Works Ryszard Janik 412 255 2530   ryszard.janik@city.pittsburgh.pa.us c 

Housing Authority Sandra Stewart 412-456-5282 X2501 412-471-0964  Sandra.stewart@HACP.org c 

Parking Authority Anthony Boule 412 560 7275   ABoule@pittsburghparking.com c 

Sports and Exhibition Authorities       

Urban Redevelopment Authorities Darnell Griffin-Benton  412 255 6610   dgriffin-benton@ura.org c 

Water and Sewer Authority Barbara Curry     bcurry@pgh2o.com c 

Equal Opportunity Review Commission Dawn Jakomas 412 255 8804   Dawn.defelice@city.pittsburgh.pa.us c 

311 Sherilyn Mannion     sherilyn.mannion@city.pittsburgh.pa.us c 
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